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The Growing Place School • Parent Teacher Group
2024 – 2025 CALENDAR OF EVENTS
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

	DATE
	EVENT

	August 14, 2024: Wednesday
	Parent Night: 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

	August 17, 2024: Saturday
	Meet & Greet in the Park 

	August 19, 2024: Monday
	Welcome Day / Student Orientation: 9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. followed by Kids Club Showcase

	August 20, 2024: Tuesday
	First Day of School: Woo-hoo & Boo-Hoo Breakfast 

	August 27, 2024: Tuesday
	Room Parent and Chair Meeting @ 9:00 a.m. (Room 206)

	September 10, 2024: Tuesday
	FIRST PTG MEETING OF YEAR @ 9:00 a.m. (Room 206)

	September 26 & 27, 2024: Thu/Fri
	Fall Bake Sale

	TBD
	Cocktail Party Fundraiser


	October 4, 2024: Friday
	Field Trip: Grades 2-4

	October 11, 2024: Tuesday
	Pumpkin Patch STEM Challenge 

	October 31, 2024: Thursday
	Fall Fantasy Event- Noon Dismissal All Students

	November 12, 2024: Tuesday
	PTG MEETING @ 9:00 a.m. (Room 206) with Zoom Option

	December 2-12, 2024
	Christmas Toy Drive

	December 2-6, 2024
	Holiday Scholastic Book Fair 

	December 5, 2024: Thursday
	Field Trip: Grades K-4

	December 11, 2024: Wednesday
	Christmas-Themed STEM Challenge

	December 20, 2024: Friday
	Christmas Service (Sanctuary) feat. Elementary Learners

	January 14, 2025: Tuesday
	PTG MEETING @ 9:00 a.m. (Room 206) with Zoom Option

	January 24, 2025: Friday
	Field Trip: Grades K-4

	February 13 &14, 2025: Thu/Fri
	Valentine’s Day Bake Sale

	February 21, 2025: Friday
	St. Jude Trike-A-Thon/Elementary Math-a-Thon

	March 5, 2025: Tuesday
	PTG MEETING @ 9:00 a.m. (Room 206) with Zoom Option

	March 7, 2025: Thursday
	Field Trip: Grades K-1

	March 15, 2025: Saturday
	Spring Carnival & Silent Auction

	April 8, 2025: Tuesday
	Field Trip: Grades 2-4

	April 10, 2025: Thursday
	Easter STEM Challenge

	April 17, 2025: Thursday
	Easter Egg Hunt

	April 24, 2025: Thursday
	The Element Games (Field Day)

	April 25, 2025: Friday
	The Element Games (Water Day)

	May 1, 2025: Thursday
	Rain Date for Water Fun Day

	May 5-9, 2025
	Teacher Appreciation Week

	May 7, 2025: Tuesday
	FINAL PTG MEETING @ 9:00 a.m. (Room 206) with Zoom Option

	May 7, 2025: Wednesday
	Celebrating Moms and Dads

	May 22, 2025: Thursday 
	Art Show from 5:30-6:30 p.m.

	May 21, 2025: Wednesday
	Elementary Recital & Level Up Ceremony

	May 29, 2025: Thursday
	TGPS Appreciation Luncheon for Faculty

	
	

	Pizza Fridays-Fall 2024
	Sept. 13, Oct. 18, Nov. 15, and Jan.17

	Pizza Fridays- Spring 2025
	Feb. 21, Mar. 14, Apr. 11, and May 16


*Dates are subject to change.
**New this year! In lieu of holiday-themed photos, elementary students will engage in holiday-themed STEM challenges.
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